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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      22,913.01

 

 8/01/18  8/01 U02025 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,026.16       24,939.17

 8/01/18  8/01 U02034 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,086.04       26,025.21

 8/01/18  8/01 U02035 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,258.50       27,283.71

 8/01/18  9/14 B00401 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP ORDER FEE          JE# 003735                        59.39CR     27,224.32

 8/02/18  8/02 B00104 Deposit 000000        WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRF         JE# 003538                    12,000.00CR     15,224.32

 8/02/18  8/02 U02039 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,196.93       16,421.25

 8/02/18  8/02 U02043 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            813.08       17,234.33

 8/03/18  8/03 U02046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,952.85       19,187.18

 8/03/18  8/03 U02047 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,855.15       21,042.33

 8/06/18  8/06 U02048 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,042.62       24,084.95

 8/06/18  8/06 U02054 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,782.62       28,867.57

 8/06/18  8/06 U02055 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,252.93       30,120.50

 8/07/18  8/07 B00153 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003569                     9,000.00CR     21,120.50

 8/07/18  8/07 U02066 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            810.84       21,931.34

 8/07/18  8/07 U02067 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,255.69       23,187.03

 8/08/18  8/08 B00161 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 8-8-18              JE# 003576                     5,382.74CR     17,804.29

 8/08/18  8/08 U02071 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,814.88       19,619.17

 8/08/18  8/08 U02073 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            158.46       19,777.63

 8/09/18  8/09 U02077 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       28.05CR     19,749.58

 8/09/18  8/09 U02080 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,090.71       20,840.29

 8/09/18  8/09 U02082 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            673.65       21,513.94

 8/10/18  8/10 U02086 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            846.91       22,360.85

 8/10/18  8/10 U02087 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            550.94       22,911.79

 8/13/18  8/13 U02092 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,873.83       24,785.62

 8/13/18  8/14 U02096 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,610.54       26,396.16

 8/14/18  8/14 U02097 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,232.90       27,629.06

 8/14/18  8/15 B00214 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 003614                    18,357.87CR      9,271.19

 8/14/18  8/15 U02110 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,772.20       11,043.39

 8/15/18  8/15 U02103 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       13.09CR     11,030.30

 8/15/18  8/15 U02111 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            705.64       11,735.94

 8/15/18  8/15 U02112 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            952.83       12,688.77

 8/16/18  8/16 U02113 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,157.48       15,846.25

 8/16/18  8/16 U02119 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            256.11       16,102.36

 8/16/18  8/16 U02120 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,547.78       17,650.14

 8/17/18  8/17 U02127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,654.11       19,304.25

 8/17/18  8/17 U02128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            535.68       19,839.93

 8/20/18  8/20 U02140 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,905.91       22,745.84
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 8/21/18  8/21 U02141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.21CR     22,715.63

 8/21/18  8/21 U02141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.84       22,740.47

 8/21/18  8/21 U02150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,022.21       25,762.68

 8/21/18  8/21 U02151 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            579.38       26,342.06

 8/21/18  8/21 U02152 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            538.57       26,880.63

 8/22/18  8/22 B00265 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 8-22-18             JE# 003639                     6,877.20CR     20,003.43

 8/22/18  8/22 U02154 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       32.27CR     19,971.16

 8/22/18  8/22 U02156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,168.58       22,139.74

 8/22/18  8/22 U02157 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            245.25       22,384.99

 8/23/18  8/23 A12600 CHK: 001377           TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVI 2174                                  1,615.00CR     20,769.99

 8/23/18  8/23 U02159 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            772.50       21,542.49

 8/23/18  8/23 U02160 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,151.94       22,694.43

 8/24/18  8/24 U02162 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    544.50       23,238.93

 8/24/18  8/24 U02163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,488.95       32,727.88

 8/24/18  8/24 U02165 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            868.44       33,596.32

 8/24/18  8/24 U02166 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,766.95       35,363.27

 8/27/18  8/27 U02167 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,496.38       37,859.65

 8/27/18  8/27 U02168 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.38CR     37,825.27

 8/27/18  8/27 U02169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       31.87CR     37,793.40

 8/27/18  8/27 U02170 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,622.46       40,415.86

 8/27/18  8/27 U02171 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,520.24       43,936.10

 8/27/18  8/28 B00297 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 003667                    22,673.55CR     21,262.55

 8/28/18  8/28 U02172 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     21,236.70

 8/28/18  8/28 U02174 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            652.57       21,889.27

 8/28/18  8/28 U02175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,342.47       23,231.74

 8/29/18  8/29 U02177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,053.47       24,285.21

 8/29/18  8/29 U02178 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            972.58       25,257.79

 8/30/18  8/30 U02183 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            479.50       25,737.29

 8/30/18  8/31 U02188 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,090.39       27,827.68

 8/31/18  8/31 U02184 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,069.52       29,897.20

 8/31/18  8/31 U02190 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,221.62       31,118.82

 8/31/18  8/31 U02191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,628.77       32,747.59

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 22,913.01                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  85,996.05             76,161.47CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   108,909.06             76,161.47CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          32,747.59
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 22,913.01                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  85,996.05             76,161.47CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   108,909.06             76,161.47CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         32,747.59
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      August     THRU August

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


